Rev. 1.0 3/14 Copyright © 2014 by Silicon Laboratories Si7015-A10
Si7015-A10
DIGITAL I2C HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE SENSOR
Features
Applications
Description
The Si7015 I2C Humidity and Temperature Sensor is a monolithic CMOS
IC integrating humidity and temperature sensor elements, an analog-to-

Si7015-A10
Rev. 1.0 31
8.  Ordering Guide
Table 22. Si7015 Device Ordering Guide
P/N Description
Max Accuracy
Pkg
Operating
Range (°C)
Protective
Cover
Packing
Format
Temp RH
Si7015-A10-FM
Digital temperature/
humidity sensor
±1 °C ±4.5% QFN-24 0 to 70 °C N Tube
Si7015-A10-FMR
Digital temperature/
humidity sensor
±1 °C ±4.5% QFN-24 0 to 70 °C N Tape-and-reel
Si7015-A10-FM1
Digital temperature/
humidity sensor
±1 °C ±4.5% QFN-24 0 to 70 °C Y Cut tape
Si7015-A10-FM1R
Digital temperature/
humidity sensor
±1 °C ±4.5% QFN-24 0 to 70 °C Y Tape-and-reel
Si7015-A10-GM
Digital temperature/
humidity sensor
±1 °C ±4.5% QFN-24
–40 to
+85 °C
N Tube
Si7015-A10-GMR
Digital temperature/
humidity sensor
±1 °C ±4.5% QFN-24
–40 to
+85 °C
N Tape-and-reel
Si7015-A10-GM1
Digital temperature/
humidity sensor
±1 °C ±4.5% QFN-24
–40 to
+85 °C
Y Cut tape
Si7015-A10-GM1R
Digital temperature/
humidity sensor
±1 °C ±4.5% QFN-24
–40 to
+85 °C
Y Tape-and-reel
Note: The "A" denotes product revision A and "10" denotes firmware version 1.0.